
 

Faith Assembly Christian Academy 
3120 Fayetteville Street, Durham, NC  27707 

Phone (919) 687-2763         Web www.facadurham.org  Email faca@facc-ministries.org  

 
 

 

2024– 25 Tuition & Fees Schedule 
 

New Student Application Fee: $100 (nonrefundable)  

New Student Enrollment Fee: $200 (nonrefundable)  

Annual Re-enrollment Fee: $150 per student (nonrefundable). For additional siblings in the same family, re-

enrollment is $100. 

 

*Tuition & fee schedule does not include application or enrollment fees. 

*Discounts available for multiple siblings in same household & ministry upon financial review. 

 

 

Extended Care 
Hours Monthly Fee 

Before School 7:00 am – 7:30 pm $50 per student 

Afterschool 3:30 pm – 5:30 pm $100 one child; $150 two children; $50 add’tl 
 

Updated 6//2024 

Tuition & 

Fees 

Information 

Kindergarten

, 1st, & 2nd 

3rd, 4th, & 5th 6th, 7th, & 8th 9th, 10th, & 

11th 

  

12th * 
 

Annual 

Tuition 

$6000 $6000 $6800 $6800 $7200 
 

Student 

Resources 

Fee 

$500 

  

$750 
 

$750 
  

$900 
 

$900 

 

Activity Fee $425 

 

$500 

 

$500 

 

$500 

 

$500 

 

10-month 

payment 

$6925 $7250 $8050 $8200 $8600 

Full Payment 
3% discount if 

paid by August 1. 

$6717 $7033 $7809 $7954 $8342 

http://www.facadurham.org/
mailto:faca@facc-ministries.org

